
Gardening Club T2 & 4-6
2024/25

Morgan's Vale and Woodfalls Church of England
Primary School is running a club.

Book online NOW for FREE!

http://dashboard.clubbly.co.uk/clubs/19728

Please book ASAP -
places limited to 12

Venue: Morgan's Vale and
Woodfalls Church of England
Primary School

Day: Thursday

From: Thu 14 Nov 2024

To: Thu 17 Jul 2025

Except:
Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 05 Dec 2024
Thu 12 Dec 2024
Thu 19 Dec 2024
Thu 26 Dec 2024
Thu 02 Jan 2025
Thu 09 Jan 2025
Thu 16 Jan 2025
Thu 23 Jan 2025
Thu 30 Jan 2025
Thu 06 Feb 2025
Thu 13 Feb 2025
Thu 20 Feb 2025
Thu 10 Apr 2025
Thu 17 Apr 2025
Thu 29 May 2025

Age group: Yr3 - Yr6

Time: 03:15PM - 04:15PM

Cost: £0.00 for 20 sessions!

Bookings are made online,
just follow the link on this
page

Bookings are made on a
'first come, first served'
basis

Tel: 01725510740

http://dashboard.clubbly.co.uk/clubs/19728

